THIN FILM PRECISION CHIP RESISTOR
- RN SERIES -
FEATURES
- Advanced thin film technology
- Very tight tolerance down to ±0.01%
- Extremely low TCR down to ±2PPM/°C
- Wide resistance range 1ohm
- 3Mega ohm

80
100
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
SIZE
(INCH)
L
(MM)
W
(MM)
T
(MM)
D1
(MM)
D2
(MM)
WEIGHT
(G) (1000PCS)
RN02 0201 0.58±0.05 0.29±0.05 0.23±0.05 0.12±0.05 0.15±0.05 0.14
RN04 0402 1.00±0.10 0.50±0.05 0.35±0.05 0.20±0.10 0.20±0.10 0.54
RN06 0603 1.55±0.10 0.80±0.10 0.45±0.15 0.30±0.20 0.30±0.20 1.83
RN10 0805 2.00±0.15 1.25±0.15 0.50±0.15 0.35±0.20 0.40±0.25 4.71
RN12 1206 3.05±0.15 1.55±0.15 0.55±0.15 0.42±0.20 0.35±0.25 9.02
3.10±0.15 2.60±0.15 0.55±0.10 0.40±0.20 0.55±0.25 10RN14 1210
RN20 2010 5.00±0.10 2.50±0.15 0.55±0.10 0.60±0.30 0.55±0.25 23.61
RN25 2512 6.30±0.15 3.10±0.15 0.55±0.10 0.60±0.30 0.55±0.25 38.06
Lower resistance: 1~10Ω
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
RN
PRODUCT TYPE DIMENSIONS
02 : 0201
04 : 0402
06 : 0603
10 : 0805
12 : 1206
14 : 1210
20 : 2010
25 : 2512
T:  ± 0.01%
A: ± 0.05%
B: ± 0.1%
C: ± 0.25%
D: ± 0.5%
F:  ± 1%
4R70 : 4.7Ω
1001 : 1KΩ
1004: 1MΩ
CT1: Tape & 1K Reel
CT4: Tape & 4K Reel
CT5: Tape & 5k Reel
CT10: Tape &10k Reel
*See packaging
specifications below
for avail reel quantities
Blank :Standard
X : 1/10W
W : 1/8W
M : 1/6W
P : 1/5W
V : 1/4W
O : 1/3W
U : 1/2W
A : 3/4W
T : 1W
Y: 1/16W
Z: 1/32W
2: ±2
3: ±3
5: ±5
10: ±10
15: ±15
25: ±25
50: ±50
RESISTANCE
TOLERANCE
RESISTANCE PACKAGING
CODE*
POWER RATING TCR
(PPM˚C)
06 B 1001 CT5 25
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
TYPE/
ITEM
MAX
OVERLOAD
VOLTAGE
MAX
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
OPERATING
TEMP.
RANGE
POWER
RATING
AT 70°
TCR
(PPM/°C)